PSD1 Parker Servo Drive
Standalone Servo Drive and Multi-axis Servo
System
2
3
Parker Servo DriveParker Servo Drive - PSD1
Overview
Description

Programming language
10
Order Code
Parker Servo Drive PSD
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Order example PSD1 M W 3 433 B 2 2 00 000
1 Drive Family
PSD1 Parker Servo Drive
2 Device Type
S Standalone 230VAC
M Multi-axis 480VAC
3 Mounting Type
W Wall mounting
4 Device Type
1 One powerstage
2 Two powerstages
3 Three powerstages
P Power module
5 Device Type
PSD1SW1 Standalone
200 2 Amp
300 5 Amp
400 7.5 Amp
PSD1MW1 One powerstage
300 5 Amp
400 8 Amp
600 15 Amp
800 30 Amp
PSD1MW2 Two powerstages
220 2 + 2 Amp
330 5 + 5 Amp
440 8 + 8 Amp
PSD1MW3 Three powerstages
222 2 + 2 + 2 Amp
433 8 + 5 + 5 Amp
PSD1MWP Passive power supply
010 10 kVA
020 20 kVA
6 Technology
B Basic
C Programmable )
7 Interface
1 EtherCAT Only
2 EtherCAT, PROFINET, EtherNet/IP
8 Feedback
1 DSL® Only
2 DSL®, Resolver, Encoder (1 Vss)1),
Encoder A/B (TTL)1),
Analog Hall (1 Vss)1)
9 Options
00 No option
02 1 x I/O Option Board
22 2 x I/O Option Board
10 Customization
000 Non customized
1) Only for PSD1-S and first power stage of multi-axis unit PSD1MW
2) Available with 22 (Multi Fieldbus, Multi Feedback)
Parker Servo Drive PSD1
Order Code
© 2024 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electronic Motion and Controls Division
Tel: (800) 358-9070
PSD1 Catalog
01.30.2025